
Armonía FRECUENCIAS RADIALES

VILLARRICA / LICANRAY
PUCON
LANCO
SAN JOSE DE LA MARIQUINA
VALDIVIA
PANGUIPULLI
CORRAL / NIEBLA
FUTRONO
OSORNO
FRUTILLAR
PUERTO MONTT
ANCUD
CASTRO
QUELLÓN
COYHAIQUE
PUERTO NATALES
PUNTA ARENAS
PORVENIR

97.7
98.5
97.7
101.1
94.9
89.5
96.7

105.9
98.7
93.9
103.1
93.1
92.1
97.5

103.3
97.9
97.1
94.3

RANCAGUA
SAN FERNANDO
SANTA CRUZ
PICHILEMU
CONSTITUCIÓN
TALCA
LINARES
CHILLÁN
CONCEPCIÓN / TALCAHUANO
ARAUCO
CORONEL
CURANILAHUE
LOS ÁNGELES
ANGOL
CURACAUTIN
VICTORIA
TEMUCO
TROVOLHUE
GORBEA

100.3
96.9
91.3

105.9
95.9

102.9
106.7
88.7

102.3
95.9
89.7

105.7
94.5

100.9
91.5
90.1
97.9
104.1
104.1

ARICA
IQUIQUE
ANTOFAGASTA
CALAMA
CHAÑARAL
EL SALADO
COPIAPÓ / TIERRA AMARILLA
VALLENAR
ANDACOLLO
COMBARBALA
LA SERENA
LOS VILOS
LA LIGUA
SAN FELIPE / LOS ANDES
VIÑA DEL MAR / VALPARAISO
LAS CRUCES
SAN ANTONIO
SANTIAGO
MELIPILLA

104.5
99.7
92.9
99.1

105.9
92.1

90.3
104.9
100.1
93.5
88.3
94.3
93.5
99.1

101.7
99.5
93.9

104.5
103.5
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OFICINA Y ESTUDIOS CENTRALES

OFICINAS REGIONALES

Ministerio Armonía armonia.cl


